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IMPORTANT - READ CAREFULLY AND KEEP FOR FUTURE REFERENCE
Failure to follow these warnings and the instructions could result in serious injury or death.

A WARNING

+ Usage: Newhorn up to 501bs/22kg or 4 years, whichever comes first. Maximum height of 40 inches/101.6¢m.

* Always use the stroller in the fully reclined position for bahies who have not yet developed good head and neck control.

* Avoid serious injury from falling or sliding out. ALWAYS use the restraint system. Adjust to fit snugly.

* Always use the Newborn Nest/Redlined Carriage configuration for Newborns (see instructions). The restraint system
must be used at all times, as this configuration is not a replacement for the restraint system.

o NEVER leave the child unattended.

* Ensure that all the locking devices are engaged hefore use.

* To avoid injury, ensure that your child is kept away when unfolding and folding this product.

+ Do not place more than 3lbs/1.4kg in the seat hack pocket. Do not place more than 5Ibs/2.2kg in the basket. Exceeding
the recommended load(s) will cause the stroller to hecome unstable.

* Do not do not let the child play with this product.

* Check that the car seat (additional components required) or seat unit is correctly engaged hefore use.

* This product is not suitable for running or skating.

* Do not use with more than one child in the seat at a time. o . o

* Lock the parking brakes and check stability of the stroller when the stroller is stationary and before placing your child in or
removing your child from the stroller. Never let your child climb into or out of the stroller unassisted.

* Do not use the stroller if any part is damaged, broken, torn or missing. Use only replacement parts and accessories supplied and
approved by the manufacturer. If the instruction manual is missing or you need replacements parts or assistance, see the contact
information included with this product.

* Do not use the hasket as a child or pet carrier.

FALL HAZARD: Avoid serious injury from falls or tip over:

+ Any load attached to the handle and/or on the back of the backrest and/or on the sides of the vehicle affects the stability of the
stroller. Do not hang diaper bags, including the Ergobaby diaper bag, on the stroller handlebar. When storing the Ergobaby
diaper bag, it must be placed in the basket.

* Do not carry or lift the stroller with child in it.

« Do not use stroller on stairs or escalators.

« Use only Ergobaby® recommended parcel bags or the stroller may become unstable.

STRANGULATION HAZARD:

* Children have STRANGLED in loose or partially buckled restraint system straps. Fully restrain the child at all times. Never
leave child in the stroller when the straps are loose or undone.

« Do not place any cord, strap, or similar item in or near this stroller as it could become wrapped around a child’s neck.

AVOID PINCH INJURY: . . . . . _ _

« Keep hands and fingers, especially of children, clear of moving parts during folding, unfolding and as you secure your child
in the stroller to prevent finger entrapment.

AVOID LOSS OF CONTROL OF THE STROLLER:

* NEVER leave the stroller unattended on a hill or incline even when the parking brake is locked.

« Use caution when pushing stroller on uneven terrain or hills.

« ALWAYS lock parking brake when stroller is stopped.

AVOID BURN INJURY: _ _

* Keep Away from fire. Do not use this product near an open fire or exposed flame.

Metro+ and Metro+ Accessories: N

* All Metro+ products are for use under adult supervision. . _

. E/Ietr0+ Y\éetatrslfr S”h|eld is designed exclusively for use with the Metro+ Compact City Stroller. Do not use on any item other than Metro+

ompact City Stroller

. Thlf s}rollfefr sutnshade must be correctly installed hefore installing the Weather Shield. This will ensure proper airflow and avoids the
risk of suffocation

* When using, make sure that the Weather Shield does not come into contact with the child’s face. N

+ Constantly monitor child when using the Weather Shield. DO NOT USE this product in warm weather conditions. Remove the
Weather Shield if the child starts to feel uncomfortable or perspire. _ . o

* Use only accessories and replacement parts supplied and approved by Ergobaby. If the instruction manual is missing or you
need replacement parts or assistance, see the contact information included with this product.

BACK-HEALTHY TIPS FOR STROLLER SET-UP AND USE:

+ During set-up, place stroller on a table or other stable, raised surface to prevent back strain

+ Always use the carry bag (sold separately) when carrying the stroller for long periods

+ For healthy development, it's highly recommended to change baby’s position every now and then when strolling for extended periods of time; suggestions include
switching from lying to sitting and back again, or switching between a baby carrier and stroller

CLEANING INSTRUCTIONS

+ Avoid excessive exposure to sun or heat, which may cause fading or warping

+ Keep the handlebar and folding mechanisms free of abrasive grime and moisture. If wet, use a soft cloth to dry

+ Regularly check all rivets, screws, and safety devices for tightness and security

+ Inspect wheels and replace if necessary

+ All plastic and metal parts may be wiped clean with a damp cloth

+ Never use bleach or detergents to clean this product

+ Do not submerge or use running water on any metal or plastic parts of the stroller

+ Upholstered parts can be machine-washed in cold water on a gentle cycle with a mild detergent. Do not use stroller without them
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+ Sunshade, other fabric areas, and weather shield can be wiped down with cold water and mild detergent

WARRANTY

Disclaimer: Ergobaby™ uses high quality dyes to ensure a product that will retain its color. There is always a possibility that colors will fade with washing. Ergobaby cannot
be held responsible for faded colors due to laundering.

Warranty: Please see Ergobaby.com for information about our warranty. The ERGO Baby Carrier, Inc. warrants its products against defects in materials and workmanship.
We stand behind all our products and will either repair or replace, free of charge during the first 12 months after purchase (or the first 24 months i the case of its strollers,
including the Metro+ Compact City Stroller and 180 Reversible Stroller, but excluding accessories), any Ergobaby™ product that is defective. Proof of purchase is necessary
and product must be returned for warranty service. Should you have a warranty claim, please contact Ergobaby Customer Service at:

US: support@ergobaby.com, or 888-416-4838

Warranty Coverage does not extend to damage caused by misuse or any use of the product that is not in accordance with the instructions stated in this manual. Warranty
coverage does not extend to any product that has been modified from its original construction in any way. Different or additional warranty rights may exist in the )
purchaser’s jurisdiction. To the extent that different or addiitional warranty rights exist under the laws of the purchaser’s jurisdiction, those warranties shall apply and be in
addition to the warranty rights.



IMPORTANTE - LEER ATENTAMENTE Y GUARDAR PARA POSIBLES CONSULTAS EN EL FUTURO
Si no se siguen estas mstrucclones y advertencias, se pueden producir lesiones graves o incluso la muerte.

A\ ATENCION

* Uso: Recién nacido hasta 22 kg o 4 afios (lo que ocurra antes). Altura maxima de 40 inches/101.6¢m.

. Utll’llte el c?chelcllto siempre en la posicion totalmente reclinada para hebés que atin no tengan un buen control de la
cabeza y el cuello

+ Evite lesiones graves derivadas de que el nifio se caiga o se reshale de la silla. Utilice SIEMPRE el arnés de seguridad.
Asegiirese de que el ajuste sea perfecto.

* Use siempre la configuracion «Newhorn Nest» (consulte las instrucciones). El arnés de seguridad se debe usar en todo
momento, ya que esta configuracion no reemplaza al arnés de seguridad.

* No deje NUNCA al nifio sin supervision.

. Asegurese de que todos los dispositivos de blogueo estén activados antes del uso.

* Para evitar lesjones, asegiirese de retirar al nifio a un lado antes de desrlegar y plegar este producto.

* No coloque mas de i 4 kg de peso en el bolsillo de la parte posterior del asiento. No coloque mas de 2,2 kg de peso enla
cesta. Si se supera la carga recomendada, el cochecito puede perder la estabilidad.

* No permita que su hijo juegue con este producto ] B ] o

* Compruebe que la silla de coche (para la que se requieren componentes adicionales) o el asiento haya encajado bien
antes de usar el producto.

+ Este producto no es adecuado para correr o patinar.

« No utilice el cochecito con més de un nifio sentado en el asiento al mismo tiempo.

« Active los frenos y compruebe la estabilidad del cochecito cuando éste se encuentre parado y antes de poner o quitar a su
hijo. No permita nunca que su hijo se suba o se haje solo del cochecito.

* No utilice el cochecito i falta una pieza 0 hay cualquier parte dafiaca, rota o rasgada. Utilice solo piezas de repuesto y accesorios
suministrados y aprobados por el fabricante. i pierde el manual de instrucciones o necesita piezas de repuesto o asistendia, consulte la
informacién de contacto incluida con este producto.

« No utilice la cesta para transportar ninos o mascotas.

RIESGO DE CAIDA: Evite lesiones graves derivadas de t1ue el nifio se caiga o se vuelque de lasilla:

* Cualquier carga colgada en el asa afectard a la estabilidad del cochecito. No cuelgue ninguna bolsa de pafiales, incluida la
bolia de pafales de Ergobaby, en el manillar del cochecito. Silleva la bolsa de pafales de Ergobaby, debe colocarla en la
cesta

* No coja nilevante el cochecito con el nifjo dentro.

« No utilice el cochecito en escaleras mecanicas o normales.

RIESGO DE ESTRANGULAMIENTO: ) . ) _

* Los nifios pueden ESTRANGULARSE si las correas del arnés de seguridad estan sueltas o mal abrochadas. Mantenga al nifio
bien sujeto en todo momento. No deje al nifio en el cochecito con las correas sueltas o sin abrochar del todo.

* No coloque nlnguna cuerda, correa u objeto similar en el interior del cochecito ni cerca de é1, ya que el nifio podria enre-
darsela en el cuello

EVITE LESIONES POR APRISIONAMIENTO:

* Mantenga las manos y los dedos (sobre todo los de los nifios) lejos de cualquier pieza movil durante el plegado y desplega-
do del producto, y mientras coloca al nifio en el cochecito, con el fin de evitar que los dedos queden atrapados.

EVITE PERDER EL CONTROL DEL COCHECITO: , S ,

* No deje NUNCA el cochecito sin supervision en una colina o pendiente, incluso en el caso de que haya activado el freno.

+ Tenga cuidado al empujar el cochecito en terrenos irregulares o pendientes.

« Active SIEMPRE el freno cuando el cochecito esté detenido.

EVITE LESIONES POR QUEMADURA: ,

* Mantener lejos del fuego. No utilice este producto cerca de un fuego abierto o una llama expuesta.

Metro+ y accesorios de Metro+:

* Todos los productos de Metro+ se deben usar bajo la supervisién de un adulto.

« E| protector de lluvia de Metro+ esta disefiado exclusivamente para el uso con el Cochecito Compacto Metro+. No lo utilice con ningtn otro
objeto que no sea el Cochecito Compacto Metro+.

* El parasol del cochecito dehe estar bien instalado antes de instalar el protector de lluvia. Esto garantizard un flujo de aire adecuado y evitard el
riesgo de ahogamiento. _ 5

* Cuando lo utilice, aseqtirese de que el protector de lluvia no entra en contacto con la cara del nifio. .

* Supervise en tod.o momento al nifio cuando utilice el protector de lluvia. NO UTILICE este producto cuando haga calor. Quite el
protector de lluvia si el nifio empieza a sentirse incémodo 0 a sudar.

» Utilice solo accesorios y piezas de repuesto suministradas y aprobadas por Ergobaby. Si pierde el manual de instrucciones o
necesita piezas de repuesto o asistencia, consulte la informacion de contacto incluida con este producto.

(ONSEJOS PARA ALIVIAR LA ESPALDA DURANTE EL MONTAJE Y EL USO DEL COCHECITO:

+ Durante el montaje, coloca el cochecito sobre una mesa u otra superficie estable y elevada para no sobrecargar la espalda

+ Usa siempre [a bolsa de transporte, que se vende por separado, cuando transportes el cochecito durante mucho tiempo

+ Para un desarrollo saludable del bebé, es muy recomendable cambiar su posicion de vez en cuando si pasa mucho tiempo en el cochecito; de hecho, se aconseja
cambiarlo de acostado a sentado, y viceversa, o bien alternar entre un portabebés y un cochecito

INSTRUCCIONES DE LIMPIEZA

+ Evite una exposicion excesiva al sol o al calor, ya que puede causar decoloracion o deformacidn

+ Mantenga el manillar y los mecanismos de plegado sin suciedad abrasiva ni humedad. Si esta himedo, use un pafio suave para secarlo

+ Compruebe regularmente el apriete y a sequridad de remaches, tornillos y dispositivos de seguridad

* Supervise las ruedas y cdmbielas si es necesario

+ Todas las piezas de metal y de plastico se deben lavar con un pafio hiimedo

+ Nunca use lejia ni detergentes para lavar este producto

» No sumerja ni use un chorro de agua con ninguna pieza de metal o de plastico del cochecito

+ Las piezas tapizadas pueden lavarse a maquina con agua fria en un programa para prendas delicadas con un detergente suave. No use el cochecito sin estas piezas

Bp 4O}=e2

» El parasol, otras zonas de tela y la pantalla protectora se pueden lavar con agua fria y detergente suave

GARANTIA

Exencidn de responsabilidad: Ergobaby™ solamente usa tintes de alta calidad para asegurar que el producto mantenga su color. Siempre hay la posibilidad de que los
colores pierdan intensidad con el lavado. Ergobaby no serd responsable de que se destinan los colores.

Garantia: Encontrard informacin sobre nuestra garantia en Ergobaby.com. La compaiifa Ergo Baby Carrier, Inc. garantiza sus productos contra los defectos de tela y

de fabricacién. Respaldamos todos nuestros productos y, por ello, repararemos o sustituiremos sin ningdn cargo, durante los 12 meses después de la compra, o bien duran-
te los 24 primeros meses sise trata de alguno de sus cochecitos, incluidos los modelos Metro+ Compact City Stroller y 180 Reversible Stroller, pero excluidos sus accesorios,
de cualquier producto Ergobaby™ defectuoso. Para beneficarse delservicio de la garantia, se necesita demostrar la compra y se tienen que devolver el producto. Sitiene
una reclamacidn de garantia, por favor péngase en contacto.

EE.UU.: support@ergobaby.com 0 +1888-416-4883

La garantia no cubre los daios derivados de un uso indebido o cualquier uso del producto que no se atenga a as instrucciones descritas en este manual, Tampoco cubre aquellos productos
Cuya estructura original haya sufrido alteraciones de cualquier tipo. La garantia puede indluir derechios iferentes o adicionales en funcion de la jurisdiccion del comprador. Enla mecida de
que las leyes de la juriscliccion del comprador ofrezcan derechos adicionales o diferentes, estas garantias serdn validas y aplicables, y se afiadiran a los derechos aqui especificados.



IMPORTANT - A LIRE ATTENTIVEMENT ET A CONSERVER POUR CONSULTATION ULTERIEURE
Le non-respect de ces mises en garde et des instructions peut entrainer des blessures graves, voire la mort.

A\ AVERTISSEMENT

+ Utilisation : Nouveau-né jusqu’a 22 kg ou 4 ans. Taille maximale : 40 inches/101.6cm. .
. Toullourts utlllser la poussette en position totalement inclinée pour les bébés qui ne tiennent pas encore leur téte et leur
cou tout seuls,
* Eviter toute blessure grave pouvant étre causée par une chute ou un glissement. TOUJOURS utiliser le harnais de sécurité.
Ajuster pour que le behé soit bien enveloppé. . . L
* Pour les nouveau-nés, toujours utiliser la configuration « Newhorn Nest » (voir instructions). Le harnais de sécurité doit
étre utilisé en permanence. En effet, cette configuration ne remplace pas le harnais de sécurité.

o NE JAMAIS laisser un enfant sans surveillance. . ,

+ Avant d’utiliser le produit, s’assurer que tous les dispositifs de verrouillage sont enclenchés. . .

* Pour éviter tout risque de blessure, assurez-vous de tenir votre enfant a distance pendant que vous pliez ou defllez e produit.

* La poche arriere supporte une charge maximale de 1,4 kg. Le panier supporte une charge maximale de 2,2 kg. Dépasser
le poids maximum recommandé peut rendre la poussette instable.

* Ne pas laisser votre enfant jouer avec ce produit. . X ) . L

+ Avant toute utilisation, s’assurer que le siege ou le siege-auto (éléments supplémentaires requis) est bien fixé.

* Ce produit n’est pas atfapte pour le jogging ou le patinage.

* Ce produit ne doit pas &tre utilisé pour plus d’'un enfant ala fois. _ o " -

* Avant de placer ou de retirer 'enfant de la poussette, bloguer les freins de stationnement et vérifier la stabilité de celle-cia
Parrét. Ne jamais laisser votre enfant s'installer dans fa poussette ou en sortir sans surveillance. o

* Ne pas utiliser la poussette si certaines de ses piéces sont endommagées, cassées, déchirées ou manguantes. Utiliser uniquement les.
accessoires et pieces de rechange fournis et approuvés par le fabricant. St le manuel d'instructions nest plus en votre possession ousi
vous avez besoin ('assistance ou de pieces de rechange, vous pouvez nous contacter via les coordonnées fournies avec ce produit.

» Ne pas utiliser le panier pour porter un enfant ou un animal, .

RISQUE DE CHUTE : Eviter tout hasculement ou chute susceptible d’occasionner des blessures graves : ,

. Toute,charge fixée au guidon compromet la stabilité de la poussette. Ne pas accrocher de sac a langer (méme celui d’Ergobaby)
au guidon de la poussette. Le sac a langer Ergobaby doit étre rangé dans le panier.

* Ne pas porter ou soulever la poussette quand unenfant s’y trouve.

* Ne pas utiliser la poussette dans les escaliers (y coman les escaliers mécaniques). o

« N'utilisez que les sacs a colis recommandés par Ergobaby®), sinon la poussette pourrait devenir instable.

RISQUE D’ETRANGLEMENT : , ) . , ,

* Des sangles de harnais mal tendues ou partiellement attachées entrainent un risque o'ETRANGLEMENT pour ['enfant.
tL’er(ljfant doit étre attaché en permanence. Ne jamais laisser un enfant dans la poussette si les sangles sont détachées ou mal
endues.

* Ne jamais laisser dans la poussette ou a proximité de celle-ci d’éléments (cordon, sangle...) susceptibles de s’enrouler

,autour du cou de I'enfant.

EVITER LE RISQUE DE BLESSURE PAR PINCEMENT : , _ o ,

* Pour éviter de coincer vos doigts ou ceux des enfants, tenir les mains et les doigts éloignés des éléments amovibles pen-
dant aue vous pliez ou dépliez la poussette et quand vous y installez enfant.

GARDER EN PERMANENCE LE CONTROLE DE LA POUSSETTE: X , , o

* Ne JAMAIS laisser la poussette sans surveillance sur un terrain en pente, méme avec le frein de stationnement verrouillé.

* La poussette doit &tre maniée avec une grande précaution sur un terrain accidenté ou en pente.

* TOUJOURS bloguer le frein de stationnement lorsque la poussette est a 'arrét.

EVITER LE RISQUE DE BRULURE : o _ o

» Tenir a 'écart du feu. Tenir ce produit a distance des flammes (feu de bois, cheminée...).

Metro+ et accessoires Metro+: N

* Tous les produits Metro+ doivent &tre utilisés sous Ia supervision d’un adulte. _ N .

* Uhabillage pluie Metro+ est congu exclusivement pour étre utilisé avec la Poussette Metro+ Compact City. Ne pas utiliser sur un produit
autre que a Poussette Metro+ Compact City. - _ .

*la calp?_te dde Ilq poussette doit &tre installee correctement avant de positionner 'habillage pluie. Cela permet d’assurer une bonne
circulation de air
et de prévenir le risque d’aS?hVXIe. . . _

* Lorsque vous utilisez 'habillage pluie, assurez-vous qu'il ne touche pas le wsage delenfant.

* Surveillez 'enfant en permanence quand vous utilisez Ihabillage pluie. NE PAS UTILISER ce produit par temps chaud. Enlever
I'habillage pluie si Penfant commence a transpirer ou se sent mal a laise. . . ,

+ Utiliser uniquement les accessoires et pieces de rechange fournis et approuvés par Ergobaby. Sile manuel d'instructions n’est
plus en votre possession ou si vous avez besoin d'assistance ou de pieces de rechange, vous pouvez nous contacter via les
coordonnées fournies avec ce produit.

ASTUCES D’INSTALLATION ET D’UTILISATION DE LA POUSSETTE, POUR UN DOS EN BONNE SANTE :

* Durant 'installation, placez la poussette sur une table ou sur tout autre surface stable en hauteur pour éviter une fatigue du dos

» Utilisez toujours le sac de transport (vendu séparément) quand vous transportez la poussette pour de longues durées ) B

» Pour un bon développement, il est vivement recommandé e changer la position du héhé de temps en temps durant les longues promenades ; parmi les propositions,

nous suggérons de passer alternativement de la position allongée a la position assise, ou d’alterner entre un porte-bébé et la poussette

INSTRUCTIONS DE NETTOYAGE

+ Evitez toute exposition excessive au soleil ou a la chaleur, car celles-ci peuvent entrainer des décolorations ou des déformations

+ Maintenez le guidon et les mécanismes de pliage exempts de saleté abrasive et d’humidité. Si la poussette est humide, utilisez un chiffon doux pour la sécher

+ Vérifiez régulierement I'étanchéité et la sécurité de tous les rivets, vis et dispositifs de sécurité

+ Inspectez les roues et remplacez-les si nécessaire

+ Toutes les piéces en plastique et en métal peuvent étre nettoyées a I'aide d’un chiffon humide

« N'utilisez jamais de 'eau de Javel ou un détergent pour nettoyer ce produit

+ Ne pas immerger les parties métalliques ou en plastique de la poussette et ne pas les laver a 'eau courante

+ Les pieces rembourrées peuvent étre lavées a la machine et a 'eau froide en utilisant un cycle délicat et du détergent doux. Ne pas utiliser la poussette sans celles-Ci
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+ Le parasol, les autres tissus et I'habillage pluie peuvent étre nettoyés avec de 'eau froide et du détergent doux
GARANTIE

Avertissement: Ergobaby™ utilise des colorants de haute qualité pour permettre au produit de conserver ses couleurs. Il existe toujours un risque que la couleur passe au
lavage. Ergobaby ne peut &tre tenu responsable si la couleur passe a cause du lavage.
Garantie: Pour plus d’informations sur notre garantie, connectez-vous sur Ergobaby.eu. La société Ergo Baby Carrier, Inc. garantit ses produits contre les défauts de

matériaux ou de fabrication. Nous garantissons 'ensemble de nos produits et nous remplagons ou échangeons gratuitement durant les 12 mois suivant I'achat (ou dans
les 24 mois dans le cas des poussettes, y compris la Metro+ Compact City Stroller et la 180 Reversible Stroller, a I'exception des accessoires), tout produit Ergobaby™
défectueux. Pour bénéficier de la garantie, il est nécessaire de contacter le service client, en joignant votre preuve d’achat qui vous indiquera

lamarche a suivre (le renvoi du produit peut étre nécessaire). En cas de réclamation concernant la garantie, veuillez contacter le service client Ergobaby a :
Etats-Unis : support@ergobaby.com, ou +1888-416-4888.

La garantie ne couvre pas les dommages causés par une mauvaise utilisation ou toute utilisation du produit non conforme aux instructions indiquées dans ce manuel. La
garantie ne couvre en aucune fagon les produits qui ont été modifiés par rapport a leur construction d’origine. Des lois applicables peuvent

exister dans la juridiction de 'acheteur offrant des garanties supplémentaires ou additionnelles Dans le cas ol les lois applicables dans la juridiction de 'acheteur
offrent des garanties supplémentaires ou additionnelles, celles-ci doivent s'appliquer et s'ajouter aux droits offerts par la garantie.






EN slide and hold, then press
FR faites glisser et maintenez, puis appuyez
ES deslice y mantenga presionado, luego presione










EN Newborn Nest/Reclined Carriage FR La Configuration « Nid D’ange » ES Configuracion de (apazo

2)

AWARNING

EN Always use the stroller in the fully
reclined position for babies who have not
yet developed good head and neck control.

FR Toujours utiliser la poussette en position
totalement inclinée pour les bébés qui ne tiennent
pas encore leur téte et leur cou tout seuls.

ES Utilice el cochecito siempre en fa posicion
totalmente reclinada para bebés que atin no
tengan un buen control de la cabeza y el cuello.




s 14kg/31lhs
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SOLD SEPARATELY
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Sold Separately

Carry Bag(METPBAG)

Stroller Footmuff(METROMUFF)
Metro+ Support Bar(METPBAR)
Cupholder(METPCUPHLDR)

Metro +
Stroller
(arry Bag

Metro +
Stroller
Support
Bar

Metro +
Footmuff

Cupholder
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